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TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Litarature Parls
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s,

No.  Part No.

TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Description

W11355360
W11243716
W11355331

W11356839

W11294805
3 Wi0568405

WIT167033
5 WHBB4TT3
6 W11231800
7 Wil567155
&  Wi0915381
8 W10T96598

Wi1045945

i JaTe40
12 Wii114011

011132023

Literature Parts
Owmer's Manual
Wiring Diagram
Ciick Start Guide

Energy Guide
Assembly, Console
White

Az=zembly, Speaker
Handie, Drawer
White

Badge

Seal

Screw

EBrackel, Console
Channed, Water
Panel. Front
While

Screw

Himge Assembly

ok

24

25
26
27

Part No.

Description

Wti0e4213

Wil2858126

Wila04741
23402582

W11352385
WID07 3380

3359452
Wi1125158
Wi1315781

W11213530
W11091443

W11466597

Wi0919534
Wid919332
WIG919941

W104a7454

Bracket, Hings
Screw

Lock, Door
Screw

Cabinst

While

Leuel'n'lglyLeg

Azzem

Mut. Hex
Pressure Swilch
Hose, Pressurs Swilch

RFl Filter
Bracket, Drain Hose

Appliance Control Unil
(ACLH

Harness, Upper
Hamess, NTC
Harness, Main Loveer

Brace, Top

s,
N,

29
0
1

5
&1
5
41

42
43

Part No.

Description

W10245452
W10331064
W1i1353016

W10208373
W420275
W10319945
WI0773242
Wi1392677

W10280024

356138
WI0267532
Wildd1za7

Wito41011

W10407375
W1208350

Retainer, Spring
Foam Pad

EBracket Rear

Top

While

Panel, Rear

Cord, Power

Screw

Hose, Drain (Exiemal)

U-Bend. Crain Hose

Clamp, Hoze

Cable Tie

Boll, Transpord (Long)
Bolt. Transpor (Short)

Edge Guand

Screw and Bushing
Azsembly
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DOOR PARTS
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DOOR PARTS

lus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No,  Part No. Description
1 Outer Door 5 3534”32 Screw 7 WH11785850 Bumper, Door
W11114013  Vihite 6 Wi11230200 Bumper, Door ;L.n'wen
W11171606 Door, Clear Insert (Upper) & W01  Hinge Azsembly

Wi1114009 Door, Inner
4 \Wi0S21887 Sinke Door
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DISPENSER PARTS
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DISPENSER PARTS

us lllus. lus
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No,  Part No. Description
T W11036523 Vaive, inlel (Single) T WHI06525. Siphon 18 WI0920132 Assembly, Dispenser
Bleach/Softensr Hose
2 W10520135 Hose, Inlel {Hol)
& W11106522 Cover, Detergent 11 WIE235310 Clamp, Hose
3 WiDD9eE51 Clamp, Hose Drawer
4 W11036030 Valve, Inlet {Double) 9 W10918519 Separator. Siphon
5 Wi05920133 Hose, Inlel (Cold)
& W11437243 Asszembly Dispenser
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WATER SYSTEM PARTS
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WATER SYSTEM PARTS

Description

1 W10921858

326138

2

3 370443
4 W10273034
3 Wii216713

Win70e33

8533555
97249596

[=F]

oa =

011132023

Azzemidly, Drain Hose

Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Vent Hose
Hose, Tub to Pump

Hosze, Pump to Bellow

Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Hose

Description N,

W1t050231
WI0796538
W11319789
WIts21334
W1t319785
W1ke213839
Wid7a2i41

Wi0ae34076
W10a34077

Clip, Hoze 1=
Maz=zle, Water
Azzembly, Pump
Cap. Filter

Fiiter, Pump

Seal. Filler Cap
Hose. Drain (Pump)

Clamp. Hose
Plug. Drain (Pumg)

Part No. Description

W11133160 Grommet, Pin (Pump)
WiT126910 Grommet (Pump)
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TUB AND BASKET PARTS
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TUB AND BASKET PARTS

s, lus. us.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No,  Part No. Description
1 10313845 Retainer, Front Panel 7 W10919809 Sensor, NTC 15 W11094464 Damper Assembly

to Bellow G VST, Staor Motor 16 10896675 Spring, Suspension
9 W1T1035597 Screw, Stator

2 W10897390 Bellow
10 WI10916241 Rotor, Motor 17 NeIeREnd Encieeven

3 W11D45199 Retainer, Bellow to .
Tub 11 W11354072 Serew, Rotor ' BMIDL), Sow

12 W11209370 Counterweight Top 18 WITI31288 Hose \entilation

13 W11279416 GCounterweight. 20 3711507 Clamp, Hose
S5 \Wi1198668 Baffle. Drum Bottom
6 WiI1D36313 Assembly, NTC 14 W11235083 Screw, Counterweight

4 Wi09219894 Assembly, Tub and
Dirarn
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/202.) llius.
llus. No.
No. Part No. Description
72017 White
PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY (12
0Z.)
llus.
No. Part No. Description
350930 \ihite
350938 Gray Primer
PAINT, BULK (1 QT.)
lus.
No. Part No. Description
793344  White (Uncut)
ACCESSORY PARTS
llius.
No. Part No. Description

Accessory Cleaners

Afiresh® & Count
Washer Cleaner

Affresh® Machine
Cleaning Wipes

Afiresh® Washer
Cleaner

W10501250

W10355053

W10135698

011132023

Part No.

Description

DRMNEXT4

W1234073

8212546RP

E212641RP

G212345RP

8212487

§212638RP

8212656RP

Accessory Dramn
Hoses

Drain Hose Extension
kGt

Hose, Outer Drain
Azzembly

Accessorny Inket Hoses

Inlet Hoses. 4 Fi
(Two Black Hoses W
Straight Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Imiet Hoses, 5 Fi
(Two Black Hoses W
Straght Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Inlet Hoses, 5 FL {One
Red Hose and One
Blue Hose W/ Straight
End=s and 4 Rubber
Viashers)

Inlet Hoses, 5 Fi
(Two Braided Hoses
WiStraight Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Inlet Hoses, &6 Ft {Two
Braided Hoses W/ One
Straight End and Cne
30 Degree End and 4
Rubber Washers)

Iniet Hozes, 10 Fi
{Two Black Hoses W/
Straight Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

12

Description

W113756999

W1137T9000

WH1087553

WH1087552

6212526
W10869545

Infel Hoses, 45 F
Hot Water - One
raided Hoses W

One Straight End and

One 90 Degree End)

Inlet Hoses. 45 F1
{Coid Water - One
Eraided Hosss W/
One Straight End and
One 90 Begree End)

Accessory Pedestals

HKHP1000X0W
White 10" Pedestal

WRP2715HW
White 15.5" Pedestal

WFF2715HC

Chrome Shadow 155"
Pedesial

WFP2T15HEK

Black Shadow 15.5"
Pedesial

Accessory Oiher
Aszembly, Bulk
Dispenser Tank (1L}

Aszembly, Bulk
Dispenser Tank (2L}

Washer, Dnp Tray
Kit, Stack
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